July 2011 Labor Report
August 19, 2011

Kansas'
July Unemployment Rate
July Nonfarm Jobs

Industry adding most jobs:
OTM?: Construction
OTY? Education and Health Services

Initial Claims*
Continued Claims*

1) Estimates are not seasonally adjusted.

2) Over the month.
3) Over the year.

Kansas Overview

Current Level

6.8%
1,310,300

59,000
185,400

13,802
106,229

4) Regular Intrastate plus Agent (Kansas residents).
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Over the Month
Change

+0.1
- 18,600

+ 2,300

+1,173
- 1,563

Over the Year
Change

-0.5
- 400

+ 7,400

- 2,847
- 42,345



	Overview

